CATEGORIA
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas

PILOTO

Quezada Fernanda

nuAtez Pia

Pereira Sofia

BELLO NAZARETH
martines Vanessa

Kiefer farias Daisy

Castro monasterio Joselyn
GARRIDO ANGELA

Posada Franceska

PA©rez Camila

Cea David

VILLALOBOS JOSE
PeAtailillo Fernando
GonzAjlez Eduardo NicolAjs
Torres Manuel

Vera Oporto Alfredo Felipe
Carrillo Alejandro
GONZALEZ PABLO

RUBIO DANIEL

Parra Leonardo

Mardones Mardones Jorge
Ortega Barros Maximiliano
OPORTO GUIDO

Martinez Marco

DAAZ DIEGO

Barrientos BenjamA-n
TORRES YONATHAN
VILLALOBOS RENA%o
Campos Diaz Claudio
SOLIS MAX

campos sebastian
OPORTO HUGO

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TOTAL

116
806
193
420
302
7
146
375
746
278
425
64
68
22
669
163
75
935
150
44
323
25
45
910
18
87
66
71
99
156
14
305

0:11:24
0:12:01
0:12:08
0:12:40
0:13:18
0:15:16
0:15:17
0:21:39
0:20:56
0:20:53
0:10:29
0:10:28
0:10:39
0:10:43
0:11:19
0:11:36
0:11:53
0:12:40
0:12:23
0:12:20
0:11:48
0:12:03
0:12:32
0:12:25
0:13:00
0:13:.04
0:12:52
0:13:06
0:13:06
0:18:08
0:14:05
0:16:33

0:11:16
0:12:03
0:11:48
0:12:34
0:13:18
0:14:59
0:15:43
0:13:00
0:21:43
0:21:55
0:10:13
0:10:14
0:10:17
0:10:57
0:11:07
0:11:10
0:11:22
0:10:59
0:11:44
0:11:39
0:12:31
0:12:19
0:12:13
0:12:16
0:12:43
0:12:20
0:13:19
0:12:51
0:13:15
0:11:16
0:13:25
0:12:28

0:11:24
0:11:44
0:11:54
0:12:46
0:13:55
0:14:58
0:15:34
0:12:24
0:21:43
0:21:55
0:10:23
0:10:26
0:10:13
0:10:37
0:11:25
0:11:16
0:11:25
0:11:22
0:11:34
0:12:34
0:12:23
0:12:27
0:12:08
0:12:44
0:12:45
0:13:09
0:13:02
0:13:43
0:13:51
0:11:20
0:13:42
0:12:48

0:34:04
0:35:48
0:35:50
0:38:00
0:40:31
0:45:13
0:46:34
0:47:03
1:04:22
1:04:43
0:31:05
0:31:08
0:31:09
0:32:17
0:33:51
0:34:02
0:34:40
0:35:01
0:35:41
0:36:33
0:36:42
0:36:49
0:36:53
0:37:25
0:38:28
0:38:33
0:39:13
0:39:40
0:40:12
0:40:44
0:41:12
0:41:49



Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
CATEGORIA
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30

Ojeda Victor

Gargiullo Donatto

PILOTO

GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS
Leiva valdebenito Wilson
Olivarez Tomas

Mardones Sobarzo Rodrigo
PeAtailillo Mateo

Marcos Yosthin

Baeza Bastian

Lara Alarcon Cristobal
Betancur Francisco
CARRILLO CRISTIAN
DELGADO ANGELO

DE GRANADE FELIPE

Ellez BastA-as Felipe

Gonzalez Aguilera Gabriel David

Rivera Quezada Claudio
Gomez Horacio

Valencia GuiA+ez Leonardo
VILLALOBOS JOSE

Pinuer Neira Cristian
Ancamil Alejandro

Rebolledo Burgos Martin Leopoldo

SALAZAR CESAR
CARVALLO CRISTOBAL
MUA‘OZ EDUARDO
Huentelaf Juan Pablo
Raicahuin aros Pablo
catalan peAza cristopher
Flandez Jorge

Morales Oporto Andri
Rivera Edgar

49 0:14:52 0:13:48 0:14:15 0:42:55
24 0:14:50 0:13:43 0:14:43 0:43:16
MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TOTAL

21
5
421
29
500
13
151
802
514
171
17
23
71
31
275
773
614
64

82
295
134
169
842
751

39

11

72
304
901

0:08:45
0:09:24
0:09:16
0:09:23
0:10:01
0:09:42
0:10:27
0:10:30
0:09:49
0:10:27
0:10:34
0:10:48
0:10:53
0:10:30
0:11:21
0:11:31
0:11:27
0:10:52
0:11:50
0:12:17
0:11:09
0:11:34
0:13:17
0:13:19
0:09:53
0:10:11
0:10:46
0:10:43
0:10:34
0:11.07

0:09:07
0:09:15
0:10:04
0:10:11
0:09:34
0:10:07
0:10:08
0:10:17
0:10:39
0:10:32
0:10:35
0:11:03
0:22:11
0:12:15
0:11:30
0:11:38
0:11:39
0:11:33
0:12:01
0:11:59
0:11:17
0:13:18
0:13:15
0:12:41
0:09:48
0:10:14
0:10:29
0:10:52
0:10:57
0:10:54

0:09:48
0:09:44
0:09:57
0:09:51
0:10:03
0:10:02
0:10:29
0:10:20
0:10:47
0:10:16
0:10:19
0:10:54

0:11:38
0:11:35
0:11:23
0:11:51
0:13:33
0:12:10
0:11:59
0:14:25
0:12:23
0:11:50
0:13:13
0:09:50
0:09:41
0:10:42
0:10:39
0:11:18
0:10:54

0:27:40
0:28:23
0:29:17
0:29:25
0:29:38
0:29:51
0:31:04
0:31:07
0:31:15
0:31:15
0:31:28
0:32:45
0:33:04
0:34:23
0:34:26
0:34:32
0:34:57
0:35:58
0:36:01
0:36:15
0:36:51
0:37:15
0:38:22
0:39:13
0:29:31
0:30:06
0:31:57
0:32:14
0:32:49
0:32:55



Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
CATEGORIA
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
CATEGORIA
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional

Jara Diego

ANCAL YAMIL
Manriquez Oscar
Torres Manuel
GONZALEZ PABLO
Bravo Manuel
Orellana silva Pablo andres
Rivera Quezada Gustavo Adolfo
VELASQUEZ CRISTIAN
Caucao Miguel
Bustamante George
Bustamante Rodrigo
Duncler tagle Rodrigo
Soto Boris

SepA2lveda JosA©
MuAz+oz Labrin Marcelo
Flores Rafael

PILOTO

Lara AlarcA®n Cristobal
Ellez BastA-as Felipe
MANQUECOI OSCAR
Carrasco leal Brandon
MUA‘OZ EDUARDO
Aguayo Agustin

Rosas Sebastian
Opazo Giselle
Armstrong Antonella
Armstrong Almendra
Pereira Martin

PILOTO

Kehr Victor
REBOLLEDO DIEGO
Solis Pineda Franco

73
460
312
669
935
674
724

19

74

46

87
321

7

10
962
115
963

0:11:06
0:11:21
0:11:47
0:11:39
0:11:38
0:11:22
0:11:28
0:11:20
0:11:42
0:10:30
0:12:40
0:12:45
0:13:18
0:11:27
0:13:29
0:13:27
0:12:27

0:10:56
0:11:12
0:10:58
0:11:01
0:11:12
0:11:44
0:11:43
0:11:53
0:12:03
0:11:43
0:11:46
0:12:45
0:12:34
0:13:52
0:13:27
0:14:24
0:16:09

0:10:56
0:11:03
0:11:09
0:11:21
0:11:34
0:11:58
0:12:05
0:12:06
0:11:45
0:13:47
0:13:.04
0:12:29
0:13:02
0:14:32
0:13:05
0:12:18
0:13:46

0:32:58
0:33:36
0:33:54
0:34:01
0:34:24
0:35:04
0:35:16
0:35:19
0:35:30
0:36:00
0:37:30
0:37:59
0:38:54
0:39:51
0:40:01
0:40:09
0:42:22

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TOTAL

802
71
11
36

842

224
17
29

822
83

293

0:08:01
0:08:27
0:19:02
0:09:24
0:09:26
0:10:57
0:10:44
0:11:08
0:10:49
0:11:42
0:17:50

0:08:15
0:08:15
0:09:08
0:10:02
0:10:30
0:10:24
0:11:23
0:11:37
0:10:32
0:12:39
0:09:49

0:08:05
0:08:05

0:09:27
0:09:37
0:10:18
0:10:59
0:10:27
0:12:56
0:11:27
0:11:08

0:24:21
0:24:47
0:28:10
0:28:53
0:29:33
0:31:39
0:33:06
0:33:12
0:34:17
0:35:48
0:38:47

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TOTAL
19 0:11:28 0:12:20 0:12:10 0:35:58

41

0:12:07

0:12:01

0:12:06

0:36:14

806 0:12:00 0:12:02 0:12:18 0:36:20



Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
CATEGORIA
Master 42
Master 42
Master 42
Master 42

Valdes Felipe
Espinoza Benjamin
Moraga Bastian
Sanhueza Mario
Castro Matias
DELGADO ANGELO
BECKER IGNACIO
PONCE GERARDO
abarzua francisco
Searle Stephan
Sanchez Rodrigo
Salgado Yonatan
rojas juan carlos
Araneda Hugo
Riquelme Luis
Gonzalez NicolAjs
Carter Manuel
BARRIGA RODRIGO
Gallegos Pablo
Pinilla Logan

solis diego
llancaman cesar
Aguayo Cristian
Alarcon Alvaro
catalan peAza cristopher
Maruri Patricio
Salgado Pablo
cardenas rodrigo
PILOTO

Soto Franco

Pino Edgardo
MUA‘OZ JORGE
Fuenzalida Alfonso

33
543
366

97
420

17

91
161
111
106

84
404

22

40
401
428

44
177
173

80
746
136

55

11
264

49

21

0:12:12
0:12:18
0:12:11
0:12:52
0:12:41
0:12:24
0:13:05
0:13:46
0:12:29
0:12:02
0:12:24
0:12:25
0:12:25
0:12:30
0:12:48
0:12:45
0:12:57
0:12:24
0:12:33
0:13:09
0:12:37
0:12:46
0:12:49
0:13:22
0:13:11
0:13:39
0:13:58
0:18:13

0:12:15
0:12:37
0:12:37
0:12:28
0:12:47
0:12:42
0:13:07
0:13:37
0:15:09
0:12:10
0:12:06
0:12:24
0:12:23
0:12:17
0:13:01
0:12:46
0:12:40
0:13:07
0:13:10
0:12:35
0:12:56
0:13:04
0:13:30
0:13:10
0:13:37
0:13:56
0:14:56
0:17:08

0:12:39
0:12:45
0:13:00
0:12:55
0:13:03
0:13:38
0:13:10
0:13:27
0:17:32
0:12:34
0:12:29
0:12:29
0:12:35
0:13:34
0:12:36
0:12:59
0:12:58
0:13:13
0:13:06
0:13:07
0:13:24
0:13:15
0:13:05
0:13:13
0:13:38
0:13:42
0:15:56
0:17:28

0:37:06
0:37:40
0:37:48
0:38:15
0:38:31
0:38:44
0:39:22
0:40:50
0:45:10
0:36:46
0:36:59
0:37:18
0:37:23
0:38:21
0:38:25
0:38:30
0:38:35
0:38:44
0:38:49
0:38:51
0:38:57
0:39:05
0:39:24
0:39:45
0:40:26
0:41:17
0:44:50
0:52:49

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TOTAL

248
254
497

76

0:11:37
0:11:50
0:12:16
0:12:31

0:12:05
0:12:09
0:12:29
0:12:28

0:12:01
0:12:19
0:12:39
0:12:33

0:35:43
0:36:18
0:37:24
0:37:32



Master 42
Master 42
Master 42
Master 42
Master 42
Master 42
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
CATEGORIA
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto 35
Experto 35
Experto 35
Experto 35
Experto 35
Experto 35
Experto 35
Experto 35
Intermedio

Paredes painenahuel Gonzalo
Bravo vidal Jorge
labbe Eduardo
Guidotti Alvaro
OPORTO HUGO
YaAtez Ariel

Moraga Frias Jose Luis
sagardia ormeA+o jose
Moreno Oscar
GUARDA ROLF

Rosas Victor

Gutierrez Espinoza Cayetano Adrian

OPORTO PATO

MOLT GONZALEZ OSCAR
PILOTO

LANZ ESTEBAN

AEDO ADOLFO

AEDO BERNARDO
MARCHANT ALTER
Moraga Trudeo Luis Diego
GARRIDO ITALO
Calabrano Patricio
NORAMBUENA JUAN JOSE
BUSTAMANTE CRISTOFER
BURCHADT MAXIMILIANO
Alvarez Rodrigo

Sanchez Leandro

BARRAA ERWIN

JARA CESAR

MOHR CARLOS

Cordova Yony

Ruiz Miguel

Torres DamiAin

10
240
347
199
305
417

398
234
370
332
19
47
83

0:12:43
0:12:54
0:13:31
0:14:22
0:15:58
0:15:36
0:12:36
0:13:19
0:13:21
0:13:36
0:13:57
0:14:09
0:13:42
0:16:24

0:12:38
0:12:51
0:12:47
0:14:58
0:15:33
0:15:58
0:12:34
0:13:26
0:14:00
0:13:51
0:13:59
0:13:53
0:14:27
0:16:32

0:12:22
0:12:27
0:13:10
0:15:22
0:15:50
0:16:00
0:13:.04
0:13:33
0:13:31
0:13:32
0:14:03
0:14:15
0:15:00
0:17:00

0:37:43
0:38:12
0:39:28
0:44:42
0:47:21
0:47:34
0:38:14
0:40:18
0:40:52
0:40:59
0:41:59
0:42:17
0:43:09
0:49:56

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TCrono4 TOTAL

26
43
906
18
9
375
27
255
19
70
267
23
238
290
198
349
135
172

0:10:15
0:10:55
0:11:03
0:10:53
0:11:09
0:11:19
0:11:35
0:11:21
0:11:16
0:10:51
0:11:17
0:11:48
0:11:47
0:12:13
0:12:12
0:12:08
0:12:02
0:11:.01

0:10:15
0:10:47
0:10:51
0:11:21
0:11:14
0:11:10
0:11:34
0:11:41
0:12:58
0:11:09
0:11:39
0:11:55
0:11:54
0:12:13
0:12:13
0:12:11
0:12:38
0:11:57

0:10:27
0:11:09
0:22:08
0:11:06
0:11:24
0:11:23
0:11:41
0:11:46
0:12:42
0:11:09
0:11:39
0:11:47
0:11:51
0:12:14
0:12:35
0:12:58
0:13:31
0:11:27

0:10:30
0:11:10

0:10:50
0:11:25
0:11:27
0:11:42
0:11:54
0:11:53
0:11:18
0:11:46
0:11:51
0:12:04
0:12:24
0:12:47
0:13:13
0:14:16
0:11:22

0:41:27
0:44.01
0:44:02
0:44:10
0:45:12
0:45:19
0:46:32
0:46:42
0:48:49
0:44:27
0:46:21
0:47:21
0:47:36
0:49:04
0:49:47
0:50:30
0:52:27
0:45:47



Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio 30
Intermedio 30
Intermedio 30
Intermedio 30
Intermedio 30
Intermedio 30
Intermedio 30

FERREIRA JUAN PABLO
Barria Jhon
NORAMBUENA BELEN
Diaz BastiAin

CRUCES SEBASTIAN
Mellado Jhon

Alvarez Gustavo
Carmona Fernando
Hidalgo francisco
Ketterer Hans
Betancourt Edgardo
Utreras William
oyarzun byron

Leal Retamal Deivis
ALVARO VIDAL

1

7
825
270
747
366
327
44
871
403
244
64
500
333
506

0:11:27
0:11:44
0:11:34
0:23:39
0:11:44
0:11:48
0:11:37
0:12:46
0:12:04
0:11:55
0:12:.07
0:12:07
0:12:36
0:12:22
0:12:02

0:11:38
0:11:46
0:11:54
0:12:16
0:12:01
0:11:43
0:12:01
0:13:22
0:11:50
0:12:17
0:12:10
0:12:11
0:12:32
0:12:40
0:12:10

0:11:25
0:11:47
0:12:03
0:11:44
0:11:.57
0:11:57
0:12:01
0:13:41
0:12:08
0:12:05
0:12:21
0:12:30
0:12:33
0:13:25
0:12:55

0:11:26
0:11:42
0:11:59

0:11:58
0:12:25
0:12:38
0:13:05
0:12:03
0:11:53
0:12:38
0:12:32
0:12:35
0:12:53
0:14:13

0:45:56
0:46:59
0:47:30
0:47:39
0:47:40
0:47:53
0:48:17
0:52:54
0:48:05
0:48:10
0:49:16
0:49:20
0:50:16
0:51:20
0:51:20



